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Price

150.90 EUR
Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.31% (3.40)

US12008R1077
BLDR
Tradegate

EUR
Construction
Stock

17,180 EUR
S&P 500

149.65 EUR (70)
150.90 EUR (70)
150.95 EUR
150.95 EUR
150.90 EUR
147.50 EUR
150.91458 EUR
48

7,243.90

2

34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 e
2024/08/12 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12008R1077&ID_NOTATION=325689613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12008R1077&ID_NOTATION=325689613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f05d227ef1137441a791362d28d3a115c01b95b459c060dd978a7f58d485c7c3&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e9e398c74863c0560&time=1724355526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b47eab849f9b3c5befb848eb0854fe49869730124b80cc8328c0e56d83729de&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b623fcd0aff4f582d&time=1724355526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9df38a801206a212001f997c209a6e05e7b90eabe4e48093e17413a598b024e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42dc54c82d5756337&time=1724355526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=902ed8f08e0ef048a8dcd9ce7f97ead745786909134db3ff862cde5d64d06752&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af726c0f7a52d4f99&time=1724355526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4668add33fb00788b1f6f8337930712ad09cf68366dcd918e47318bd2c12a82&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=774de418008ffef2a&time=1724355526&tool=RSC

BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

Details

2024/08/21 17:28:42

Price
150.90 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.31% (3.40)

ISIN US12008R1077
Symbol BLDR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,180 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 149.65 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 150.90 EUR (70)
Open 150.95 EUR
High 150.95 EUR
Low 150.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 147.50 EUR
VWAP 150.91458 EUR
Volume (pcs) 48
Trading volume 7,243.90
Number of trades 2
Last size 34
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.85% +19.53% +251.19%
Perf (abs.) -21.75 +24.10  +105.50
Beta 1.69 1.97 1.57
Volatility 49.73 45.60 44.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/08/  17:28 150.90 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/08/  19:54 149.95 EUR
21

NYSE 2024/08/  21:23 167.33 USD
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/  08:01 146.60 EUR
21

Duesseldorf 2024/08/  19:31 149.95 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

107.21

0.00

0.00

147.38 EUR (36)
145.00 EUR (142)

150.88 EUR (173)

146.12 EUR (130)

198.75 EUR (2024/03/22)
121.35 EUR (2024/07/05)
198.75 EUR (2024/03/22)
99.78 EUR (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=325689613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189694478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12369802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37116347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457612092

BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

21

Berlin 2024/08/  08:08 146.70 EUR 0.00 1
21
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12370733

BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Y Builders
4FirstSource

Contact Details
BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

6031 Connection Drive, Suite 400 - 75039

Irving
Telefon: +1-214-880-3500
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Levy

Brett Milgrim
Cleveland
Christophe
Cory Boydston
Craig Steinke
Dirkson Charles
James O'Leary
Mark Alexander
William Hayes
David Rush
Amy
Messersmith
Joe Barnes
Peter Jackson
Steve Herron

Tim Johnson

Tim Page

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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